



Burwell House Residential

Price List 2023 - 2024

Welcome to Burwell House. The cost of your visit depends on the time of year chosen and the number of participants. Information contained in this price list should enable you to work out an exact price for your visit. All prices are fully inclusive of accommodation, catering, bed linen, cleaning and onsite activity costs.

We provide 3 meals per day freshly cooked and where possible homemade; a menu planner will be sent prior to your arrival to enable you to make meal choices.

Our education team will work with you to plan the course programme. From September 2022 we have introduced an inclusive price, so our TV studio and a maximum of two craft activities are included in the per person fee - offsite visits and additional craft activities may still incur an additional fee.

Free adult places The first 3 staff places are Free of Charge. Additional adults, based on a **ratio of 1:12** or part of, will also be free (ie based on a group of 36 children, a school will receive 3 x places FoC – a group of 37 children will receive 4 x places FoC) any others will be charged at the same rate as the children. Also, we offer additional free places for adults who are required as funded 1:1's to support children with specific needs. A minimum of 3 accompanying adults is required, even for the smallest groups.

Working out your price

Stage 1 - use the year planner to work out which zone your chosen dates fall in.

Stage 2 - use the price structure below to work out the price per head, based on the number of children you anticipate attending. Prices are based on a 3-day, 2-night course; 2-day, 1-night courses are calculated at **56%** of the 2-night cost. Longer 3-night, 4-day and 4-night, 5-day courses are available – please ask for details.

Low	Mid	Peak	No school bookings	Weekends (inc Bank Hols)
-----	-----	------	--------------------	--------------------------

23-24	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
Sept					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Oct						30	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Nov	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
Dec						2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
Jan	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
Feb						3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
Mar						2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
Apr	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
May						4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
Jun						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Jul	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	

Group Size	20/25 - 29	30 - 39	40 - 60
Peak	£195	£178	£159
Mid	£174	£157	£139
Low	£145	£131	£121

This calendar defines the 3 different pricing zones to be used during the academic year 2023-2024. Weekend bookings (either one or two night) are available - please contact us for pricing details. For groups booking during Peak or Mid-season, the minimum number of children is 25. For groups booking in low season our minimum number is 20. If your numbers are likely to be lower than this, please contact us.

Our standard maximum occupancy is 58 young people with 8 accompanying adults. However, we can increase this depending on configuration of rooms and number of adults, please contact us to discuss the options available.

For large groups who cannot be accommodated in one visit and have to split across two dates, we will use the total number of children for pricing purposes. So, 2 x groups of 35 visitors will be charged the cheaper 40-60 rate.

However, we are incredibly busy and have very little availability on the calendar, therefore if schools choose to split their cohort across two separate visits, if they could be accommodated in one, we will apply the fee for 2 x smaller groups. So, 2 x groups of 24 children will be charged the 20/25-29 fee per group, not the 40-60 fee.